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AADLAND, ANDREW, 27.79/HOURLY;
AASGAARD, JAMES, 13.67/HOURLY;
ABDALLAH, BROOKE, 11.85/HOURLY;
ABERNATHY, LAURA, 2899.57/BIWEEKLY;
ABOUREZK, JAMIL, 25.26/HOURLY;
ABRIGO, TOMAS, 15.07/HOURLY; ACHEN,
RODNEY, 23.09/HOURLY; ACKERLY,
HANNAH, 18.13/HOURLY; ACKERMAN,
QUAYA, 15.82/HOURLY; ADAMYK,
CHRISTOPHER, 55.71/HOURLY; ADKINS,
JORDAN, 4659.81/BIWEEKLY; AGA, LYNN,
35.21/HOURLY; AGA, RANDY, 26.56/
HOURLY; AGEE, MICHAEL, 2653.52/
BIWEEKLY; AHL, JACOB, 18.13/HOURLY;
AINSLIE, DANIEL, 7038.02/BIWEEKLY;
AINSLIE, NATHAN, 15.82/HOURLY; AKERS,
KYLE, 49.08/HOURLY; ALBERTSON, JANE,
13.92/HOURLY; ALBRECHT, CHERYL,
15.07/HOURLY; ALBRIGHT, RANDY, 26.52/
HOURLY; ALEXANDER, JEFFERY, 54.47/
HOURLY; ALL, MARIA, 15.07/HOURLY;
ALLEN, CASEY, 19.79/HOURLY; ALLEN,
LILY, 15.82/HOURLY; ALLEN, TANIYAH,
18.32/HOURLY; ALLOWAY, FRANKLIN,
2980.77/BIWEEKLY; ALMY, PIPER, 16.62/
HOURLY; ALVES LOPES, JUAN, 15.07/
HOURLY; AMERICAN HORSE, LYNSEY,
18.13/HOURLY; AMOS, JULIE, 19.6/
HOURLY; AMUNDSON, JUSTIN, 17.45/
HOURLY; AMUNDSON, MARIE, 17.45/
HOURLY; ANDERS, STEVEN, 16.62/
HOURLY; ANDERSON, ALEXANDRIA, 18.13/
HOURLY; ANDERSON, BRADLEY, 29.29/
HOURLY; ANDERSON, CHAD, 19.6/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, CLARK, 17.45/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, DANIEL, 25.24/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, HOYT, 13.86/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, JACE, 18.13/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, KRISTOPHER, 32.61/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, KYLE, 31.05/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, LANI, 27.5/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, MARK, 32.45/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, RALPH, 15.07/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, RICHARD, 13.67/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, RICHARD, 17.45/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, SAMUEL, 32.11/HOURLY;
ANDERSON, SCOTT, 4652.96/BIWEEKLY;
ANDERSON-BOARDMAN, AVERY, 21/
HOURLY; ANKER, ABIGAIL, 15.82/HOURLY;
ANTOINE, AARON, 24.5/HOURLY;
ANTONSEN, KENT, 13.67/HOURLY; APAZA
CCAHUANA, REYMER, 15.07/HOURLY;
APPEL, TIMOTHY, 38.02/HOURLY;
APPLEGATE, ANNA, 14.35/HOURLY;
ARAGON, ROMAN, 20.15/HOURLY; ARCH,
KHALIE, 30.97/HOURLY; ARCHER,
TIMOTHY, 28.87/HOURLY; ARELLANO,
CALVIN, 20.4/HOURLY; ARLAUD, RILEY,
13.31/HOURLY; ARMSTRONG HART,AVERY,
16.62/HOURLY; ARMSTRONG, CASEY,
38.34/HOURLY; ARMSTRONG, MACKENZIE,
39.3/HOURLY; ARNAIZ, RICHARD, 2506.47/
BIWEEKLY; AROBBA, EDWIN, 25.09/
HOURLY; ARROYO, BREKKIN, 13.92/
HOURLY; ARTZ, SHANE, 19.6/HOURLY;
ASBRIDGE, AVERY, 16.62/HOURLY; ASHE,
KATIE, 2501.2/BIWEEKLY; ASHLEY, DYLAN,
26.62/HOURLY; ASHTON, CHARLES,
15.82/HOURLY; ASSCHERICK, ROBERT,
40.79/HOURLY; ATKINSON, BROCK, 15.19/
HOURLY; ATTERBERY, CARL, 24.97/
HOURLY; ATWELL, JEREMY, 44.16/
HOURLY; AUER, ZACHARY, 25.24/HOURLY;
AULT, JACOB, 25.1/HOURLY; AULT,
JOSHUA, 18.13/HOURLY; AUSTIN,
NATHAN, 18.13/HOURLY; AUTEBERRY,
CONNOR, 37.41/HOURLY; AVELAR, FABIAN,
33.89/HOURLY; AVERY, EMMA, 14.35/
HOURLY; BACA, ELLI, 14.35/HOURLY;
BACKES, JADA, 14.35/HOURLY; BACKMAN,
CODY, 18.13/HOURLY; BAD WOUND,
STACIE, 17.45/HOURLY; BAGSHAW,
CHRISTOPHER, 26.89/HOURLY; BAHR,
BREYDEN, 14.35/HOURLY; BAIRD,
BLAKELY, 14.35/HOURLY; BAIRD, SCOTT,
13.92/HOURLY; BAKER, BRITNEY, 17.45/
HOURLY; BAKER, CODY, 26.27/HOURLY;
BAKER, CODY, 26.67/HOURLY; BAKER,
CRAIG, 13.67/HOURLY; BAKER, GERARD,
32.74/HOURLY; BAKER, ONEIL, 29.38/
HOURLY; BALDERRAMOS, KEYET, 24.92/
HOURLY; BALDERRAMOS, PAUL, 39.09/
HOURLY; BALDYGA, CHERYL, 19.6/
HOURLY; BALES, DENAE, 18.13/HOURLY;
BALTZER, CRAIG, 7249.16/BIWEEKLY;
BARAGAR, TYLER, 26.23/HOURLY;
BARBER, JEFFREY, 4936.33/BIWEEKLY;
BARDEN, SAVANNAH, 12.42/HOURLY;
BARLOW, WILLIAM, 23.47/HOURLY;
BARNES, CHARLES, 30.91/HOURLY;
BARNES, PARKER, 15.19/HOURLY;
BARROWS, SHANE, 29.64/HOURLY;
BARSE, JOHN, 41/HOURLY; BARTH, ZOEY,
13.86/HOURLY; BARTLE, SADIE, 33.89/
HOURLY; BARTLING, KAREN, 20.2/HOURLY;
BARTLING, MICHAEL, 54.32/HOURLY;
BARTON, STEPHANIE, 27.5/HOURLY;
BASELEY, JOSHUA, 15.82/HOURLY;
BASSETT, BETHANY, 36.14/HOURLY;
BASSETT, BRANDON, 37.41/HOURLY;
BASSHAM, BRETT, 35.33/HOURLY;
BATTLESON, AUSTYN, 14.35/HOURLY;
BAUER, AARON, 15.07/HOURLY; BAUER,
JUSTIN, 21.21/HOURLY; BAUER, ROYAL,
33.89/HOURLY; BAUMBERGER, KIM,
27.35/HOURLY; BAUMKER, STEVEN,
3462.24/BIWEEKLY; BAY, DAVID, 17.45/
HOURLY; BAYS, JACOB, 22/HOURLY;
BEACH, NICHOLAS, 20.35/HOURLY;
BEAIRD, BAILEE, 13.58/HOURLY;
BEASCOCHEA, CARLOS, 25.24/HOURLY;
BEASLEY, SYDNEY, 16.62/HOURLY;
BEASLEY, TAYLOR, 17.45/HOURLY;
BEAUDREAU, MARY, 14.35/HOURLY;
BECHTEL, CURT, 4936.33/BIWEEKLY;
BECK, KIMBERLY, 4500.77/BIWEEKLY;
BECKER, ANDREW, 5236.95/BIWEEKLY;
BEDFORD, ALLIE, 17.45/HOURLY;
BEDFORD, QUINTYN, 13.31/HOURLY;
BEDSAUL, JERRY, 24.44/HOURLY;
BEESLEY, CHRIS, 30.39/HOURLY; BEHNKE,
PATTY, 13.86/HOURLY; BELIN ANTONIO,
DIMITRI, 15.07/HOURLY; BELISLE, CALEB,
12.66/HOURLY; BENDER, HARLEY, 12.54/
HOURLY; BENNETT, DAVID, 17.45/HOURLY;
BENNETT, GUY, 34.24/HOURLY; BENNETT,
JADYN, 15.19/HOURLY; BENTLEY,
MARGARET, 27.5/HOURLY; BERG,
JASMINE, 32.7/HOURLY; BERG, LORANN,
14.77/HOURLY; BERGLUND, JOHN, 33.66/
HOURLY; BERGLUND, ZOIE, 14.96/HOURLY;
BERGSTROM, JENNIFER, 3168.44/
BIWEEKLY; BERKEY, KEELIE, 17.45/
HOURLY; BERTELSON, AMARA, 17.45/
HOURLY; BETCHER, MACKENZIE, 21.12/
HOURLY; BETTELYOUN, DALENE, 12.42/
HOURLY; BEZPALETZ, NATE, 32.64/
HOURLY; BIBERDORF, JOSH, 830.1/
BIWEEKLY; BICSKEI, KAREN, 37.41/
HOURLY; BIEGLER, JEFFREY, 6253.19/
BIWEEKLY; BIERI, SEAN, 39.22/HOURLY;
BIRNBAUM, RICHARD, 33.75/HOURLY;
BIRO, SARA, 11.85/HOURLY; BISCHOFF,
IAN, 14.77/HOURLY; BISHOP, ETHAN,
33.89/HOURLY; BISHOP, RAYMOND,
5555.88/BIWEEKLY; BISHOP-MUNAKATA,
ALIEYA, 13.31/HOURLY; BITTNER,
CHRISTOPHER, 26.04/HOURLY;
BLACKHAWK, PATRICIA, 15.82/HOURLY;
BLACKTHORN, MARY, 15.82/HOURLY;
BLANK, TANNER, 36.53/HOURLY; BLANKS,
JERALD, 26.43/HOURLY; BLECHA, BRADY,
15.82/HOURLY; BLENNER, PIERSON,
14.35/HOURLY; BLOEMENDAAL, KARRIE,
15.22/HOURLY; BLOOMBERG, MELISSA,
33.65/HOURLY; BOCK, BRAYDEN, 17.45/
HOURLY; BOCK, MICHAEL, 11.85/HOURLY;
BOCK, MICHAEL, 32.59/HOURLY; BOCK,
RILEY, 13.05/HOURLY; BOCKOVER,
SAMUEL, 24.5/HOURLY; BOENIG, DARCY,
11.85/HOURLY; BOEVE, ANGELA, 29.03/
HOURLY; BOEVE, ZACHARY, 29.59/
HOURLY; BOGUE, SAVANA, 18.13/HOURLY;
BOLLWERK, WILLIAM, 26.43/HOURLY;
BOLSTAD, KAYLA, 31.68/HOURLY; BONE,
REBEKAH, 29.69/HOURLY; BONNEY,
MATTHEW, 22.9/HOURLY; BONSNESS,
MARISSA, 15.82/HOURLY; BOOCK,
BRAYDEN, 18.13/HOURLY; BOOKER,
ALANA, 13.86/HOURLY; BOORMAN,
CHRISTOPHER, 33.89/HOURLY; BOOTH,
KANIN, 15.19/HOURLY; BORBELY,
CHEYANNE, 13.67/HOURLY; BORCHERT,
STEPHAN, 13.92/HOURLY; BORR, TERRY,
13.86/HOURLY; BORTZ-NELSON,
JEANETTE, 15.82/HOURLY; BOSANCO,
TIFFANY, 13.92/HOURLY; BOSMA, AVRY,
13.31/HOURLY; BOUCHARD, NIKOLA,
22.34/HOURLY; BOWEN, PAMELA, 26.61/
HOURLY; BOWERS, LORENE, 13.67/
HOURLY; BOWMAN, MARCY, 11.85/
HOURLY; BOWMAN, PHILLIP, 16.62/
HOURLY; BOYD, JODEE, 24.77/HOURLY;
BOYDA, ERIC, 4936.33/BIWEEKLY;
BRADEEN, ELLA, 15.82/HOURLY; BRADLEY,
HEATHER, 13.67/HOURLY; BRADLEY,
JULIA, 17.45/HOURLY; BRANCH, TONY,

15.07/HOURLY; BRANDHAGEN, MATTHEW,
2986.56/BIWEEKLY; BRANDHAGEN, TREY,
18/HOURLY; BRANDHAGEN, TYA, 15.52/
HOURLY; BRANNAN, RYLIE, 15.82/HOURLY;
BRAUN, ALEXANDRA, 13.18/HOURLY;
BRAUN, LEAH, 4896.46/BIWEEKLY;
BRAUN, SPENSER, 49.93/HOURLY; BRAY,
TANNER, 34.74/HOURLY; BRECHTEL,
CAROL, 18.13/HOURLY; BRECHTEL,
DANIEL, 25.21/HOURLY; BRECHTEL,
DANIEL, 50.99/HOURLY; BREDING,
KRISTOPHER, 55.71/HOURLY; BREE,
THOMAS, 32.23/HOURLY; BREIDENBACH,
TIPTON, 20.2/HOURLY; BRENNAN, KELLY,
3783.28/BIWEEKLY; BRETT, PETER, 13.31/
HOURLY; BRETT, TIFFANY, 16.62/HOURLY;
BREUNINGER, JARRETT, 3566.11/
BIWEEKLY; BREWER, DAVID, 15.82/
HOURLY; BREWER, LYDIA, 14.35/HOURLY;
BREWER, RITA, 16.62/HOURLY; BRIGHT,
MATTHEW, 2428.35/BIWEEKLY; BRILEY,
JONATHAN, 18.13/HOURLY; BRILEY,
JONATHAN, 39.19/HOURLY; BRINSON,
ANISHA, 18.13/HOURLY; BRISCESE,
JACOB, 24.58/HOURLY; BROGHAMMER,
GABRIEL, 15.07/HOURLY; BROMWICH,
BRAYDEN, 15.19/HOURLY; BROOKS,
STANLEY, 14.77/HOURLY; BROOM, TONI,
4792.55/BIWEEKLY; BROWN BULL, TYLOR,
27.5/HOURLY; BROWN, BAILEY, 13.31/
HOURLY; BROWN, BETTY, 14.77/HOURLY;
BROWN, BRITT, 31.8/HOURLY; BROWN,
PAUL, 14.35/HOURLY; BROWN, SARA,
17.86/HOURLY; BROWN, SOPHIE, 27.61/
HOURLY; BRUBAKER, CHRISTOPHER,
34.24/HOURLY; BRUGUIER, MARGARET,
20.3/HOURLY; BRUMBAUGH, COLE, 15.82/
HOURLY; BRYANT, CHRISTINE, 17.45/
HOURLY; BUCHANAN, MICHELLE, 29.47/
HOURLY; BUCK, SCOTT, 15.19/HOURLY;
BUCKINGHAM, JODY, 25.4/HOURLY;
BUCKLEY, DORRIS, 26.45/HOURLY; BUDD,
JUSTIN, 22.9/HOURLY; BUDD, NILES,
15.82/HOURLY; BUDDLE, JOSHUA, 13.67/
HOURLY; BUDDLE, KEVIN, 17.45/HOURLY;
BUECHLER, DYLAN, 13.67/HOURLY;
BULLER, DEREK, 21.07/HOURLY; BULT,
CHAD, 11.85/HOURLY; BULT, ERICA, 11.85/
HOURLY; BUMP, RHIANNON, 12.42/
HOURLY; BUNNELL, MAXWELL, 18.13/
HOURLY; BURDICK, JOANNA, 29.98/
HOURLY; BURDICK, ROBERT, 19.24/
HOURLY; BURK, JAMES, 15.07/HOURLY;
BURLESON, AMANDA, 3653.85/BIWEEKLY;
BURNS, ADRIANA, 14.77/HOURLY;
BUSKERUD, RONALD, 3096.13/BIWEEKLY;
BUSSELL, JAMES, 30.74/HOURLY;
BUSSLER, FLOYD, 14.35/HOURLY;
BUTLER, DAYTON, 24.04/HOURLY; BYBEE,
JULIE, 24.51/HOURLY; BYRNE, BRIAN,
25.24/HOURLY; CADWALLADER, BROOKE,
12.92/HOURLY; CAESAR, SCOTT, 21.8/
HOURLY; CAESAR, SCOTT, 22.58/HOURLY;
CAESAR, SCOTT, 27.79/HOURLY;
CAFFERTY, ERIN, 3076.15/BIWEEKLY;
CAGLE, JORDAN, 16.62/HOURLY; CAHILL,
JEREMY, 3462.24/BIWEEKLY; CALLAGHAN,
MARK, 34.74/HOURLY; CALLAHAN,
ANAKTORIA, 23.11/HOURLY; CALLAWAY,
JEFFERY, 13.86/HOURLY; CALLAWAY,
JUDY, 14.77/HOURLY; CAMERON, TYLER,
33.89/HOURLY; CANNON, MICHAEL,
21.98/HOURLY; CARCAMO, CAMPBELL,
16.62/HOURLY; CARCAMO, CAROLINE,
16.62/HOURLY; CARDEW, JEREMY, 19.7/
HOURLY; CARLL, JAMES, 25.41/HOURLY;
CARLSON, ADYSON, 14.35/HOURLY;
CARLSON, CHRISTOPHER, 34.74/HOURLY;
CARLSON, DANE, 26.52/HOURLY;
CARLSON, JANS, 27.85/HOURLY;
CARLSON, KAIA, 13.58/HOURLY;
CARLSON, PRESLEY, 13.58/HOURLY;
CARO, SETH, 33.89/HOURLY; CARON,
TIMOTHY, 32.24/HOURLY; CAROUSO,
CASSANDRA, 27.85/HOURLY; CARR,
ASHLEY, 15/HOURLY; CARR, WESLEY,
27.73/HOURLY; CARROLL, DANIEL, 21.8/
HOURLY; CARSTEN, MARCUS, 23.8/
HOURLY; CARSTENSEN, EMILY, 2899.57/
BIWEEKLY; CARTEE, BRYCE, 25.24/
HOURLY; CARTER, DARLENE, 14.35/
HOURLY; CASABIANCA, DANIEL, 21.93/
HOURLY; CASTEEL, JEREMY, 4038.46/
BIWEEKLY; CATBAGAN, DEANDRE, 12.42/
HOURLY; CATHERMAN, ROBERT, 12.92/
HOURLY; CATLETTE, CHRISTOPHER,
3673.09/BIWEEKLY; CATLETTE, DREW,
15.82/HOURLY; CATTIN, JOSEPH, 31.24/
HOURLY; CAUDLE, ZACHARY, 15.82/
HOURLY; CELLI, TYLER, 23.67/HOURLY;
CERNICKY, PETER, 17.45/HOURLY;
CHALBERG, ROBERT, 15.19/HOURLY;
CHANT, VANESSA, 15/HOURLY; CHAPMAN,
RITA, 24.89/HOURLY; CHAPMAN, RITA,
50.99/HOURLY; CHAPMAN, SANDRA,
15.82/HOURLY; CHAPMAN, WILLIAM,
26.04/HOURLY; CHARFAUROS, TEDDY,
25.19/HOURLY; CHASE, EVA, 20.2/
HOURLY; CHASTAIN, JAMES, 37.11/
HOURLY; CHAU, LON, 29.29/HOURLY;
CHEETHAM, MILO, 15.82/HOURLY;
CHERCUS, CHARLES, 27.79/HOURLY;
CHISOLM, MALLORY, 11.85/HOURLY;
CHOWNING, ERIN, 37.17/HOURLY;
CHRISTENSEN, BLAKE, 34.74/HOURLY;
CHRISTENSEN, BONNIE, 13.67/HOURLY;
CHRISTENSEN, BRANDI, 4230.77/
BIWEEKLY; CHRISTENSEN, JENNIFER,
25.07/HOURLY; CHRISTOFFER, TARYN,
16.62/HOURLY; CHRISTY, BRAYDEN,
11.85/HOURLY; CHRISTY, JEFREY, 32.45/
HOURLY; CHURCH, CIAN, 14.35/HOURLY;
CHURCH, NOAH, 15.82/HOURLY;
CHURCHILL, CARRIE, 16.62/HOURLY;
CINA, WILLIAM, 26.8/HOURLY; CLABO,
JENNIFER, 3566.11/BIWEEKLY; CLARK,
AHNIA, 15.07/HOURLY; CLARK, VANESSA,
12.42/HOURLY; CLAVEL, TYLER, 25.26/
HOURLY; CLAY, SHAWN, 14.35/HOURLY;
CLAYTON, JUSTIN, 30.42/HOURLY;
CLEMENT, DOMINIC, 17.45/HOURLY;
CLEMENTS, OLIVER, 15.82/HOURLY;
CLEMMONS, SHAWN, 41/HOURLY;
CLEMONS, SANTEE, 39.3/HOURLY; CLINE,
ANNETTE, 15.07/HOURLY; COFFEY,
ABIGAIL, 16.62/HOURLY; COLE, ROBERT,
16.62/HOURLY; COLGROVE, JOHN, 15.82/
HOURLY; COLHOFF, AYANA, 27.5/HOURLY;
COLHOFF, JOHN, 25.57/HOURLY; COLLINS,
BRAYDEN, 15.82/HOURLY; COLLINS, EARL,
19.13/HOURLY; COLVIN, ERIC, 15.07/
HOURLY; COMFERT, CAMERON, 31.95/
HOURLY; COMMERFORD, KRISTINE, 29.69/
HOURLY; CONKLIN, RUSSELL, 24.44/
HOURLY; CONNOR, SHAWN, 13.67/
HOURLY; CONROY, ABBIE, 16.62/HOURLY;
CONROY, SAMUEL, 17.45/HOURLY; COOK
BOERNKE, LINDA, 20.94/HOURLY; COOK,
JOSEPH, 22.16/HOURLY; COOK, SAMUEL,
24.89/HOURLY; COOK, SAMUEL, 49.81/
HOURLY; COOK, TRACY, 17.97/HOURLY;
COOKE, MATTHEW, 20/HOURLY;
COOKSON, TRAVIS, 35.6/HOURLY;
COPPES, BRIAN, 22.36/HOURLY;
CORDOVA, JOSH, 15.82/HOURLY; CORK,
ROY, 3263.49/BIWEEKLY; CORNELIUS,
DYLAN, 23.91/HOURLY; CORNELLA,
AMBER, 6253.19/BIWEEKLY; CORRIGAN,
BARAK, 12.92/HOURLY; CORRIGAN,
BRILEY, 17.45/HOURLY; COTE, JAKE,
33.89/HOURLY; COTE, MARC, 4385.86/
BIWEEKLY; COTTIER, PATIENCE, 11.85/
HOURLY; COX, JIMMY, 13.86/HOURLY;
COYLE, ABIGAIL, 13.92/HOURLY; COYLE,
HEIDI, 15.35/HOURLY; COYLE, ZACHARY,
21.27/HOURLY; COYNE, ALICIA, 15.82/
HOURLY; CRAIG, LINDSEY, 11.85/HOURLY;
CRAIG, SCOTT, 25.24/HOURLY;
CRAWFORD, EMMERSYN, 15.72/HOURLY;
CRAWFORD, WILLIAM, 57.12/HOURLY;
CRISMAN, LOGAN, 17.8/HOURLY;
CRISMAN, ROBERT, 15.19/HOURLY;
CROCKER, CAMERON, 18.13/HOURLY;
CROCKER, JEFFREY, 4577.18/BIWEEKLY;
CROSSMAN, SUSAN, 23.39/HOURLY;
CROUCH, BRYCE, 12.42/HOURLY; CROW,
KEVIN, 23.27/HOURLY; CROW,TINA, 26.43/
HOURLY; CROWSER, KAITLYN, 27.5/
HOURLY; CRUMB, MICHELLE, 28.97/
HOURLY; CUDMORE, JOCELYN, 17.45/
HOURLY; CUDMORE, LUCIANA, 13.31/
HOURLY; CULBERSON, JASON, 6634.01/
BIWEEKLY; CULBERSON, LAINA, 17.8/
HOURLY; CUMELLA, CONNOR, 25.24/
HOURLY; CUMELLA, SHELYND, 27.02/
HOURLY; CUMMINGS, JEREMIAH, 21.82/
HOURLY; CUMMINGS, JOHN, 28.98/
HOURLY; CURLEY, MATTHEW, 27.85/
HOURLY; CURTIS, JASON, 24.37/HOURLY;
CUSHMAN, ALEXANDER, 4432.5/
BIWEEKLY; CUSHMAN, CARLA, 5722.55/
BIWEEKLY; DALE, CHRISTOPHER, 18.13/
HOURLY; DALE, CHRISTOPHER, 39.19/
HOURLY; DAME, PATRICK, 7921.35/
BIWEEKLY; DAMORI, TAMMY, 15/HOURLY;
DANIELS, RICHARD, 15.82/HOURLY;
DANIELSON, TERESSA, 55.71/HOURLY;
DANIELSON, WILLIAM, 55.71/HOURLY;
DASHER, JACE, 33.89/HOURLY; DASILVA,
LISA, 2733.12/BIWEEKLY; DAUBER,
SANDRA, 15.07/HOURLY; DAVIES, BELLA,

13.58/HOURLY; DAVILA, MANUEL, 16.32/
HOURLY; DAVIS, ALLY, 14.35/HOURLY;
DAVIS, ELIZABETH, 15.35/HOURLY; DAVIS,
HAILEE, 15.35/HOURLY; DAVIS, LESLIE,
22.25/HOURLY; DAVIS, MACEY, 13.18/
HOURLY; DAVIS, SHELBY, 13.67/HOURLY;
DAVIS, TERRI, 5722.55/BIWEEKLY; DAVIS,
TRACY, 6071.06/BIWEEKLY; DAVISON,
BRANDI, 11.85/HOURLY; DAWSON, GRACE,
17.45/HOURLY; DAY, JACK, 16.62/HOURLY;
DE ELIA, FACUNDO, 15.07/HOURLY; DE LA
VEGA MEJIAS, MARTINA, 15.07/HOURLY;
DE LEON, FIDEL, 17.45/HOURLY; DEANDA,
YARITZEL, 33.89/HOURLY; DECKER, LEE,
15.82/HOURLY; DEGROOTE,
CHRISTOPHER, 28.42/HOURLY; DEITZ,
COLETON, 3615.38/BIWEEKLY; DEITZ,
SONIA, 16.06/HOURLY; DELAY, RANDALL,
29.74/HOURLY; DELEON, SHANNA,
2653.52/BIWEEKLY; DELLIT, JACE, 25.88/
HOURLY; DELZER, JENNIFER, 17.86/
HOURLY; DEMING, RAMSEY, 18/HOURLY;
DEMPSEY, SANDRA, 29.47/HOURLY;
DENEIRE, DANIEL, 28.42/HOURLY;
DENELSBECK, DAVID, 25.32/HOURLY;
DENISON, MARK, 30.9/HOURLY; DENMAN,
WILLIAM, 16.29/HOURLY; DENNIS,
PARKER, 22.64/HOURLY; DENNY, MYRON,
13.67/HOURLY; DENTON, LEVI, 27.88/
HOURLY; DERR, WYATT, 38.34/HOURLY;
DEWEESE, GARY, 31.29/HOURLY;
DEWEESE, MICHAEL, 23.81/HOURLY;
DIEBALL, MICHELLE, 26.54/HOURLY;
DIETERLE, TOLEDO, 3143.28/BIWEEKLY;
DIGLER, SHEKINAH, 16.62/HOURLY; DIKE,
ISAAC, 15.19/HOURLY; DIRKSEN,
JOSEPHINE, 27.5/HOURLY; DISANTO,
MATTHEW, 15.07/HOURLY; DIVAN, VANCE,
13.58/HOURLY; DIXON, JAYNE, 16.32/
HOURLY; DOBBS, SCOT, 18.13/HOURLY;
DOCKTER, NUNTAWAT, 19.24/HOURLY;
DOCKTER, STEPHANIE, 33.89/HOURLY;
DODD, CHRISTOPHER, 30.61/HOURLY;
DOERING, WAYNE, 28.12/HOURLY;
DOERKSEN, JEFFREY, 38.34/HOURLY;
DOLLY, AVA, 15.82/HOURLY; DOLLY,
JORDYN, 15.82/HOURLY; DOLNEY,
LINCOLN, 15.19/HOURLY; DOMINGUEZ,
PRISCILLA, 3263.49/BIWEEKLY;
DONNELLY, BRYNN, 14.96/HOURLY;
DONOHOE, MICHAEL, 19.13/HOURLY;
DOOLEY, SPENCER, 15.82/HOURLY;
DORER, RON, 29.4/HOURLY; DORNING,
GALEN, 34.74/HOURLY; DOSCH, DIRK,
17.8/HOURLY; DOTSON, JAMES, 28.08/
HOURLY; DOUGLASS, JORDAN, 27.56/
HOURLY; DOWNS, RICHARD, 13.67/
HOURLY; DOYLE, JARED, 34.74/HOURLY;
DOYLE, TIMOTHY, 4652.96/BIWEEKLY;
DRABEK, GERI, 16.62/HOURLY; DRABEK,
SAMANTHA, 13.86/HOURLY; DRESSLER,
BENJAMIN, 16.32/HOURLY; DRESSLER,
CORY, 18.13/HOURLY; DRESSLER, CORY,
39.19/HOURLY; DUBOIS, ROSE, 17.45/
HOURLY; DUBRAY, RICHARD, 14.35/
HOURLY; DUFFY, MACEY, 13.31/HOURLY;
DUFFY, PADRAIC, 41/HOURLY; DUFRENE,
JEFFREY, 35.6/HOURLY; DUGAN, MICHAEL,
3168.44/BIWEEKLY; DUNCAN, DAVID,
13.67/HOURLY; DUNCAN, JEREMY,
2576.23/BIWEEKLY; DUNCKEL, ANNE,
2815.12/BIWEEKLY; DUNFEE, KYLE,
25.26/HOURLY; DUNMIRE, BAYLEE, 14.35/
HOURLY; DUPRES, RALPH, 48.71/HOURLY;
DURHAM, NICKY, 16.32/HOURLY; DURHAM,
STONE, 16.32/HOURLY; DWYER, ERIC,
50.37/HOURLY; DYK, KEITH, 3462.24/
BIWEEKLY; EAGLE, DELANO, 21.93/
HOURLY; EAGLE, DELANO, 22.77/HOURLY;
EASON, SUSAN, 19.6/HOURLY; EATON,
JON, 23.07/HOURLY; EBERLE, CORY,
42.03/HOURLY; EDDY, TANNER, 13.92/
HOURLY; EDEL, RONALD, 18.13/HOURLY;
EDWARDS, DANIEL, 30.95/HOURLY;
EGGERS, AVERY, 14.35/HOURLY; EGGERS,
PRESTON, 20/HOURLY; EHLERS, TIMOTHY,
16.32/HOURLY; EICK, GERALD, 11.85/
HOURLY; EIDE, LARRY, 26.51/HOURLY;
EISENBRAUN, MARK, 3361.4/BIWEEKLY;
ELIASON, JENNIFER, 16.32/HOURLY; ELK
NATION, ANGEL, 13.67/HOURLY; ELKINS,
RENEE, 17.45/HOURLY; ELLERTON,
GABRIEL, 26.09/HOURLY; ELLERTON,
MELISA, 26.84/HOURLY; ELWESS,
HUNTER, 15.82/HOURLY; EMBROCK,
JOHN, 16.62/HOURLY; EMERSON, JOANN,
19.24/HOURLY; ENGEBRETSON, EMMA,
15.82/HOURLY; ENGEL, DEDE, 30.77/
HOURLY; ENGLE, TANNER, 18.13/HOURLY;
ENGLE, TANNER, 42.73/HOURLY;
ENGLUND, JONATHAN, 13.92/HOURLY;
ENOS, EZEKIEL, 15.19/HOURLY; ENRIGHT,
LANCE, 27.85/HOURLY; ERHART, SUMMER,
15.07/HOURLY; ERICKSON, KRISTOFER,
22.4/HOURLY; ERICKSON, THOMAS,
13.67/HOURLY; ESCAMILLA, KELLY, 15.82/
HOURLY; ESCAMILLA, SABRINA, 13.67/
HOURLY; ESPOSTI, ETHAN, 38.08/HOURLY;
ESSER, KRISTIN, 4230.77/BIWEEKLY;
ESSI, JOSEPH, 22.34/HOURLY; ESTES,
HUGO, 25.24/HOURLY; ESTILL, KERRY,
20.13/HOURLY; ESTUS, BRENDEN, 18.32/
HOURLY; EVANS, ADAM, 24.04/HOURLY;
EVANS, WILLIAM, 830.1/BIWEEKLY;
EWING, BROOKLYN, 13.31/HOURLY;
EWING, CONNIE, 15.82/HOURLY; EWING,
MAEVE, 16.62/HOURLY; FAHEY, SEAN,
15.07/HOURLY; FAIR, TIMOTHY, 18.13/
HOURLY; FAIRHEAD, LAURA, 23.44/
HOURLY; FALCONE, MORGAN, 4591.62/
BIWEEKLY; FARMER, ZACHARY, 15/
HOURLY; FARRELL, BEN, 19.6/HOURLY;
FARRELL, JOHN, 37.08/HOURLY; FAST
HORSE, BRENDAN, 30.96/HOURLY;
FEEGER, JOSHUA, 20.2/HOURLY;
FENHAUS, ARLIN, 3168.44/BIWEEKLY;
FENNER, SOPHIE, 15.82/HOURLY;
FERGUSON, JACOB, 24.95/HOURLY;
FERGUSON, SHARLOTTE, 13.86/HOURLY;
FERNAU, JOHN, 17.8/HOURLY; FIEDLER,
ROBERT, 28.94/HOURLY; FIELDS, JASON,
26.54/HOURLY; FIELDS, KAHLOR, 24.88/
HOURLY; FIELDS, KIARA, 15.82/HOURLY;
FIELDS, SERENITY, 17.45/HOURLY; FIELDS,
SHELDON, 16.62/HOURLY; FIELDS, TORIE,
3361.4/BIWEEKLY; FIESTER, JONATHAN,
33.89/HOURLY; FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS,
REBECCA, 15.07/HOURLY; FINCH, DANIEL,
2803.46/BIWEEKLY; FINES, KIMBERLY,
28.26/HOURLY; FISCHER, GREGG, 16.62/
HOURLY; FISH, JERRY, 15.07/HOURLY;
FISH, JERRY, 26.04/HOURLY; FISHER,
BARBARA, 33.16/HOURLY; FISHER,
EMILIO, 25.24/HOURLY; FISHER, EMILY,
4711.54/BIWEEKLY; FISHER, VICKI,
7038.02/BIWEEKLY; FITCH, PATRICK,
2614.87/BIWEEKLY; FITZGERALD,
PATRICK, 19.79/HOURLY; FITZGERALD,
SHANE, 24.63/HOURLY; FLEISCHACKER,
IAN, 29.88/HOURLY; FLESNER, TIERRA,
18.13/HOURLY; FLETCHER, BRIAN, 42.32/
HOURLY; FLETCHER, JOSHUA, 55.71/
HOURLY; FLOHR, BRENNON, 25.14/
HOURLY; FLYNN, JAMES, 22.34/HOURLY;
FLYNN, MICHAEL, 15.82/HOURLY; FOLEY,
EMMA, 13.31/HOURLY; FONDREN, CHAZ,
34.24/HOURLY; FOREMAN, HUGH, 21.93/
HOURLY; FOSTER, KARA, 25.91/HOURLY;
FOSTER, RICHARD, 29.53/HOURLY;
FOSTER, TAIDEN, 15.82/HOURLY; FRANK,
ARRON, 31.66/HOURLY; FRANK, LARAMIE,
26.33/HOURLY; FRANKE, DUANE, 15.19/
HOURLY; FREESE, MARK, 21.27/HOURLY;
FREIN, CARSON, 13.31/HOURLY; FREIN,
COLT, 16.62/HOURLY; FRENCH, KAITLYN,
14.35/HOURLY; FRENTZ, ERICA, 15.82/
HOURLY; FREY, SCOTT, 27.85/HOURLY;
FRICKEL, KEITH, 26.04/HOURLY;
FRIEDMAN, NICHOLAS, 35.6/HOURLY;
FRIGIDI, MARIANO, 15.07/HOURLY; FRODL,
THOMAS, 13.67/HOURLY; FUNK, KEITHAN,
18.13/HOURLY; FURCHNER, RICK, 37.53/
HOURLY; FUSSE, DULCINEA, 15.07/
HOURLY; FYKE, LUKE, 25.24/HOURLY; GAB,
DOUGLAS, 13.92/HOURLY; GAB,
MICHELLE, 13.92/HOURLY; GAB, SOLACE,
11.85/HOURLY; GABALDON, GERALDINE,
16.62/HOURLY; GABELINE, HEATHER,
14.77/HOURLY; GABERT, DAVID, 33.16/
HOURLY; GAETA, WYATT, 13.31/HOURLY;
GALVAN, CELESTINO, 23.17/HOURLY;
GALYEN, CORY, 31.66/HOURLY; GARBUTT,
BENJAMIN, 25.24/HOURLY; GARCIA
ROMERA, JUAN, 15.07/HOURLY;
GARDNER, CASEY, 2815.12/BIWEEKLY;
GARNICA, CODY, 26.04/HOURLY; GARRETT,
WILLIAM, 22/HOURLY; GARVIN, KRISTIN,
26.97/HOURLY; GASSMAN, LOWELL,
18.13/HOURLY; GEAR, JOSHUA, 15.82/
HOURLY; GEASE, TIA, 14.77/HOURLY;
GEBHARD, RYAN, 42.32/HOURLY; GEDDES,
TRICIA, 21.27/HOURLY; GEDROSE,
WILLIAM, 13.67/HOURLY; GEHRKE,
DEBRA, 15.07/HOURLY; GEHRKE, LARRY,
18.32/HOURLY; GEORGE THOMPSON,
HAIDEN, 15.82/HOURLY; GIBBONS,
JEREMY, 29.29/HOURLY; GIBBS,
CLARENCE, 27.85/HOURLY; GIBBS,
LINCOLN, 34.74/HOURLY; GIBBS,THOMAS,
15.07/HOURLY; GIBEAU, KENNETH, 23.17/
HOURLY; GIEGLING, KAITLIN, 12.42/

HOURLY; GIESEY, BRANDON, 28.46/
HOURLY; GILBERT, BRAYDEN, 34.74/
HOURLY; GILBERT, JAMES, 6071.06/
BIWEEKLY; GILBERT, KERRY, 15.07/
HOURLY; GILBERT, STEVEN, 27.85/
HOURLY; GILLIGAN, ANNA, 3783.28/
BIWEEKLY; GILLILAND BONRUD, ALEXIS,
15.82/HOURLY; GIZZI, JUSTIN, 50.02/
HOURLY; GLANZER, JERILYN, 15.82/
HOURLY; GLENN, SARA, 2733.12/
BIWEEKLY; GLUNZ, JACOB, 32.32/HOURLY;
GNIRK, AARON, 11.85/HOURLY; GODDARD,
AUSTIN, 24.04/HOURLY; GODFREY,
PATRICIA, 15.19/HOURLY; GODKIN, TROY,
28.36/HOURLY; GOFF, KYLE, 30.73/
HOURLY; GOLDSBERRY, NICHOLAS, 34.55/
HOURLY; GOLDSBERRY, WAYNE, 33.66/
HOURLY; GONZALEZ, ELADIO, 24.35/
HOURLY; GONZALEZ, SELENA, 13.67/
HOURLY; GONZALEZ, SONJA, 13.67/
HOURLY; GONZALEZ, SONJA, 13.67/
HOURLY; GOOD IRON, ADRIAN, 15.82/
HOURLY; GOOD IRON, ADRIAN, 15.82/
HOURLY; GOOD VOICE FLUTE, MONICA,
15.82/HOURLY; GOOD, GARY, 37.28/
HOURLY; GOODART, NEILL, 4517.44/
BIWEEKLY; GORTMAKER, MARK, 25.09/
HOURLY; GORTMAKER, REX, 33.06/
HOURLY; GOULD, MEGAN, 4385.86/
BIWEEKLY; GRABOW, BRENDA, 15.07/
HOURLY; GRAESSER, DUSTIN, 28.62/
HOURLY; GRANT, CHRISTOPHER, 29.84/
HOURLY; GRAVES, AMY, 35.46/HOURLY;
GRAVES, ANDREW, 15.82/HOURLY;
GRAVES, MARIA, 28.13/HOURLY; GRAY,
CHERYL, 31.4/HOURLY; GRAY, DAVID,
19.96/HOURLY; GRAY, ELIZABETH, 21.21/
HOURLY; GRAY, TANYA, 3655.26/
BIWEEKLY; GRAYBILL, SCOTT, 29.9/
HOURLY; GREEN, DAVID, 33.44/HOURLY;
GREEN, KAYANNA, 15.82/HOURLY; GREGG,
DERRICK, 26.2/HOURLY; GRIFFIN, ANSON,
13.58/HOURLY; GRIMSRUD, ELSA, 14.35/
HOURLY; GROOTE, KINSLEY, 5084.42/
BIWEEKLY; GROTE, DEBRA, 39.99/
HOURLY; GROVES, CHRISTOPHER, 21.21/
HOURLY; GRUPE, KIERA, 15.82/HOURLY;
GUAY, JOSHUA, 28.9/HOURLY; GUBKA,
LANAYAH, 13.31/HOURLY; GUILLORY, ZOE,
15.82/HOURLY; GUNDERSON WARD,
NICOLETTE, 18.13/HOURLY; GUNDERSON,
DANNY, 28.44/HOURLY; GUNTSCHE
VALENTINI, MARIA, 15.07/HOURLY; GURR,
DEAN, 41/HOURLY; GUTIERREZ,
JONTYLER, 22.34/HOURLY; HAAS,
WESLEY, 26.95/HOURLY; HAAS, WILLIAM,
40.21/HOURLY; HABERSTROH, JEFFERY,
18.13/HOURLY; HABERSTROH, JEFFERY,
45.09/HOURLY; HACKMANN, ZACHARY,
33.89/HOURLY; HAGEMAN, WAYNE, 13.67/
HOURLY; HAGEMANN, MICHAELIA, 25.8/
HOURLY; HAGEN, TANNER, 17.89/HOURLY;
HAGGERTY, TERRI, 15.82/HOURLY; HAHN,
KURT, 17.97/HOURLY; HALE, IZABELLA,
13.18/HOURLY; HALE, PAM, 25.26/
HOURLY; HALL, LEAH, 3263.49/BIWEEKLY;
HALL, REBECCA, 27.8/HOURLY; HALL,
ROGER, 5555.88/BIWEEKLY; HALL, SCOTT,
28.19/HOURLY; HALONEN, TANNER,
3876.37/BIWEEKLY; HALTER, CHERYL,
31.5/HOURLY; HALTERMAN, JAMES, 39.3/
HOURLY; HALVORSON, NATE, 31.2/
HOURLY; HAM, BRADLEY, 18.34/HOURLY;
HAM, KEVIN, 13.86/HOURLY; HAMEISTER,
HUNTER, 28.27/HOURLY; HAMLING,
LAURA, 13.67/HOURLY; HAMMERBECK,
RORY, 3076.15/BIWEEKLY; HAMMILL,
SHANE, 38.44/HOURLY; HAMMOND,
JOHN, 14.35/HOURLY; HANNA, WADE,
32.15/HOURLY; HANNON, RIA, 30.18/
HOURLY; HANSEN, BRANDON, 22.9/
HOURLY; HANSEN, CONNIE, 31.16/
HOURLY; HANSEN, ERIC, 32.74/HOURLY;
HANSEN, HENRY, 15.82/HOURLY; HANSEN,
JAMES, 47.88/HOURLY; HANSEN, KEVIN,
29.29/HOURLY; HANSON, DARREL, 26.29/
HOURLY; HANSON, DAVID, 38.57/HOURLY;
HANSON, KIRK, 34.43/HOURLY; HANSON,
KYLE, 27.01/HOURLY; HANSON, LINDA,
30.43/HOURLY; HANSON, MANDY,
2899.57/BIWEEKLY; HANSON, MICHAEL,
21.5/HOURLY; HANZLIK, ROGER, 43.48/
HOURLY; HARDING, ELLIOTT, 44.47/
HOURLY; HARLAN, BRIAN, 32.59/HOURLY;
HARLAN, JOHN, 4134.09/BIWEEKLY;
HARLAN, MASON, 24.04/HOURLY;
HARLOW, REESE, 16.62/HOURLY;
HARMON, LUCAS, 13.31/HOURLY; HARMS,
TIMOTHY, 14.35/HOURLY; HARPE,
DANYETTA, 24.88/HOURLY; HARRINGTON,
KIP, 4792.55/BIWEEKLY; HARRINGTON,
RICK, 23.8/HOURLY; HARRIS, EVAN, 51.63/
HOURLY; HARRIS, HOLLY, 2788.46/
BIWEEKLY; HARRIS, WAYNE, 34.74/
HOURLY; HARRISON, ELIZABETH, 2357.62/
BIWEEKLY; HARTFORD, DEAN, 4258.12/
BIWEEKLY; HARTLEY, KARLEE, 15.82/
HOURLY; HARTLEY, LACEY, 15.82/HOURLY;
HARTMANN, CHELSEA, 18.13/HOURLY;
HARTSHORN, LUCAS, 3361.4/BIWEEKLY;
HASKELL, BRENTEN, 28.94/HOURLY;
HASKELL, RILEY, 15.19/HOURLY; HASKELL,
SCOTT, 15.19/HOURLY; HASSELMAN,
TAYLOR, 33.89/HOURLY; HASTINGS, MARY,
33.16/HOURLY; HATHEWAY, MICHAEL,
35.84/HOURLY; HATZELL, JAMES, 24.89/
HOURLY; HATZENBUHLER, DALE, 32.59/
HOURLY; HAUER, DEBRA, 15.97/HOURLY;
HAUER, MERCEDES, 15.35/HOURLY;
HAUGEN, BREYANNA, 21.5/HOURLY;
HAWLEY, LISALEE, 15.19/HOURLY; HAYEN,
BRIAN, 26/HOURLY; HAYES, CASSONDRA,
3566.11/BIWEEKLY; HAYNES, MARY,
11.85/HOURLY; HE CROW, DONNA, 15.07/
HOURLY; HEALD, TIMOTHY, 22.14/HOURLY;
HECK, TENA, 15.35/HOURLY; HEDRICK,
DONALD, 7032.05/BIWEEKLY; HEHN,
JESSICA, 27.46/HOURLY; HEID, BROCK,
41/HOURLY; HEIER, ERIC, 2986.56/
BIWEEKLY; HEIL-LANGENBAU, KELLY,
2576.23/BIWEEKLY; HEINERT, BRADLEY,
25/HOURLY; HEINRICH, MATTHEW, 26.51/
HOURLY; HEITSCH, THOMAS, 18.13/
HOURLY; HEITSCH, TRACY, 5084.42/
BIWEEKLY; HELGERT, AUSTIN, 15.22/
HOURLY; HELTIBRIDLE, JULIET, 2428.35/
BIWEEKLY; HELTON, MORGAN, 25.24/
HOURLY; HELWIG, ABBY, 34.74/HOURLY;
HENDERSON, TIFFANY, 12.42/HOURLY;
HENDRICKS, BRITTANY, 38.34/HOURLY;
HENDRICKSON, ALLEN, 15.82/HOURLY;
HENDRY, DEANDRE, 15.07/HOURLY;
HENRICHSEN, JONAS, 13.31/HOURLY;
HENRY, JOHN, 15.82/HOURLY; HENRY,
LAURIE, 34.21/HOURLY; HENRY, LISA,
14.77/HOURLY; HENRY, MYLES, 41/
HOURLY; HENSRUD, ALYSSA, 18.13/
HOURLY; HERICKS, CHARLES, 29.88/
HOURLY; HERNANDEZ, JULIAN, 20/
HOURLY; HERNANDEZ, JULIAN, 35.6/
HOURLY; HERNANDEZ, VICTORIA, 24.46/
HOURLY; HERNANI CASTILLO, VALERIA,
15.07/HOURLY; HERREN, HEIDI, 21.27/
HOURLY; HERRING, DANI, 2501.2/
BIWEEKLY; HERRINGER, KOHLEE, 13.31/
HOURLY; HERTZ, MELISSA, 36.11/HOURLY;
HERTZLER, HOPE, 13.67/HOURLY; HESS,
JOHN, 2576.23/BIWEEKLY; HESS,
ZACHARY, 26.52/HOURLY; HEUPEL, CODY,
25.24/HOURLY; HEWGLEY, AARON,
3653.85/BIWEEKLY; HIBBARD, QUINCY,
14.35/HOURLY; HICKEL, BENJAMIN,
25.24/HOURLY; HIGGINS, JOSHUA, 26.58/
HOURLY; HIGHLAN, IRIS, 21.21/HOURLY;
HILDE, LOGAN, 23.46/HOURLY; HILL,
ADDISON, 12.42/HOURLY; HILL, HILLARY,
13.18/HOURLY; HILL, KYLER, 15.82/
HOURLY; HILLESTAD, ROBIN, 21.21/
HOURLY; HILLOCK, MATHIAS, 21.82/
HOURLY; HILPERT, KIRSTON, 18.13/
HOURLY; HILPERT, LORI, 20.94/HOURLY;
HILPERT, LORI, 45.09/HOURLY; HINES,
ANN, 2986.56/BIWEEKLY; HIRSCH, CARLY,
25/HOURLY; HIRSCH, RYAN, 37.41/
HOURLY; HOAR, JASON, 24.89/HOURLY;
HOAR, JASON, 49.81/HOURLY;
HOCKENBARY, NEHA, 17.86/HOURLY;
HOCKLEY, COURTNEY, 12.42/HOURLY;
HOCKLEY, HARMONEY, 14.75/HOURLY;
HOEFLER, JOSHUA, 37.41/HOURLY;
HOFER, JASON, 26.91/HOURLY; HOFER,
JUSTIN, 33.66/HOURLY; HOLBROOK,
CHRISTOPHER, 4652.96/BIWEEKLY;
HOLDEN, KACEY, 55.71/HOURLY; HOLDEN,
LANCE, 55.71/HOURLY; HOLEN, JACOB,
15.07/HOURLY; HOLLAND, HOLLY, 16.32/
HOURLY; HOLLEARN, SEAN, 2653.52/
BIWEEKLY; HOLLIDAY, RUSSELL, 26.56/
HOURLY; HOLMBERG, MICHAEL, 3263.49/
BIWEEKLY; HOLMES, ERIN, 2899.57/
BIWEEKLY; HOLMES, KIERNAN, 15.82/
HOURLY; HOLMQUIST, ERIC, 46.72/
HOURLY; HOLT, JORDAN, 26.93/HOURLY;
HOLT, SPENCER, 18.13/HOURLY; HOLTON,
JOSEPH, 18.13/HOURLY; HOLZER,
BRENDA, 35.34/HOURLY; HOLZER,
GRAYCE, 14.35/HOURLY; HOLZER-
SCHAFER, KAYLA, 30.35/HOURLY; HOMAN,
TAYLOR, 34.74/HOURLY; HOOD, TRAE,
35.6/HOURLY; HOPSON, KAIDAN, 33.89/
HOURLY; HORAN, DAVID, 24.89/HOURLY;

HORAN, DAVID, 49.81/HOURLY; HORAN,
RYAN, 18.13/HOURLY; HORGEN, ELAINE,
15.82/HOURLY; HORNER-WOOD,
COURTNEY, 29.03/HOURLY; HORNING,
WINTON, 22.34/HOURLY; HOTTMAN,
DYLAN, 16.62/HOURLY; HOUCHIN,
NICKLAUS, 19.84/HOURLY; HOULE,
MICHAEL, 15.19/HOURLY; HOVDE, OLIVER,
17.45/HOURLY; HOVE, MITCHELL, 29.64/
HOURLY; HOWARD, DYLAN, 18.13/
HOURLY; HOWER, NATHAN, 26.52/
HOURLY; HUBBARD, COREY, 19.96/
HOURLY; HUBBARD, COREY, 45.09/
HOURLY; HUDSON, ANTHONY, 48.02/
HOURLY; HUGHES,AUSTIN, 34.74/HOURLY;
HUGUEZ, GIOVANNI, 22.9/HOURLY; HULTZ,
DAVID, 31.33/HOURLY; HUNT,
CHRISTOPHER, 51.85/HOURLY; HUNT,
GRACI, 15.82/HOURLY; HUNTER, COLBY,
22.16/HOURLY; HUNTLEY, JUSTIN,
4190.68/BIWEEKLY; HURTIG, RYLEE,
13.31/HOURLY; HUSCHKA, BRITTNEY,
2501.2/BIWEEKLY; HUSFELDT, MATTHEW,
38.34/HOURLY; HUSMAN, JACOB, 30.5/
HOURLY; HUYCK, PATTI, 27.5/HOURLY;
IBANEZ GARAVITO, JUAN, 15.07/HOURLY;
IGLEHART, JOANN, 13.31/HOURLY;
INGALLS, JAMES, 49.93/HOURLY; INMON,
STYLES, 25.24/HOURLY; IRELAND, SEAN,
24.89/HOURLY; IRVINE, NATHANIAL,
19.96/HOURLY; ISAACS, LUANNE, 13.67/
HOURLY; JACKSON, E KARAS, 37.41/
HOURLY; JACKSON, IKAIKA, 22.34/
HOURLY; JACKSON, TRACY, 11.85/
HOURLY; JACOBS, CHRISTINA, 24.65/
HOURLY; JACOBSEN, JEFF, 16.95/HOURLY;
JACOBSON, JENNA, 15/HOURLY;
JACOBSON, KATELYN, 11.85/HOURLY;
JAEGER, TESSA, 2899.57/BIWEEKLY;
JAGER, KELI, 15.82/HOURLY; JAMES,
MATTHEW, 51.27/HOURLY; JAMES,
NATALIE, 15.82/HOURLY; JANDREAU,
JACE, 16.62/HOURLY; JANKLOW, LEIRA,
16.62/HOURLY; JASNOCH, HEATHER,
2428.35/BIWEEKLY; JASNOCH, NICHOLAS,
26.51/HOURLY; JASS, MICHAEL, 15.07/
HOURLY; JENKINS, BRIAN, 18.13/HOURLY;
JENNER, STEPHANIE, 36.09/HOURLY;
JENNINGS, TARAH, 3076.15/BIWEEKLY;
JENSEN, ALYSSA, 21.7/HOURLY; JENSEN,
BRYAN, 36.34/HOURLY; JENSEN,
ELIZABETH, 2693.85/BIWEEKLY; JENSEN,
IVAN, 18.13/HOURLY; JENSON, JOEL,
22.36/HOURLY; JENSON, MAKAYLA,
13.92/HOURLY; JERKE, JEVON, 15.82/
HOURLY; JESSEN, JERRY, 14.35/HOURLY;
JEWETT, SEAN, 27.17/HOURLY; JIRICEK,
HEATHER, 27.5/HOURLY; JOBES, JADE,
15.07/HOURLY; JOHNSON, AVERY, 14.96/
HOURLY; JOHNSON, BRANDON, 38.34/
HOURLY; JOHNSON, COLTER, 14.35/
HOURLY; JOHNSON, DANIEL, 26.49/
HOURLY; JOHNSON, EVAN, 13.67/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, HUNTER, 17.45/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, JACE, 16.32/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, JORDAN, 27.85/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, KAREN, 28.01/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, LARRY, 17.12/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, LINDA, 16.02/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, MANALEE, 15.07/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, MEGAN, 2986.56/BIWEEKLY;
JOHNSON, MICHAEL, 27.79/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, MICHAEL, 55.71/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, NATHAN, 33.89/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, OLIVIA, 17.45/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, OWEN, 16.62/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, RODNEY, 67.87/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, SETH, 2222.28/BIWEEKLY;
JOHNSON, STEVEN, 25.39/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, TAYLOR, 14.35/HOURLY;
JOHNSON, TIMOTHY, 30.56/HOURLY;
JOHNSTON, OATIN, 18.13/HOURLY;
JOHNSTON, OATIN, 50.99/HOURLY;
JONES, BRADY, 27.89/HOURLY; JONES,
JOSEPH, 26.76/HOURLY; JONES, KAY,
17.12/HOURLY; JONES, KEEGAN, 15.82/
HOURLY; JONES, MICHAEL, 15.07/
HOURLY; JONES, NICOLE, 24.64/HOURLY;
JOST, MORGAN, 15/HOURLY; JOUBERT,
ALBERTA, 14.35/HOURLY; JUDY, MICHAEL,
22.16/HOURLY; JUENGER, JOSEPH, 15.82/
HOURLY; JUSO, DYLAN, 18.13/HOURLY;
KAHLER, MATHEW, 26.54/HOURLY; KALAL,
ALEXCIA, 3230/BIWEEKLY; KALEDA,
LANCE, 18.13/HOURLY; KALLSTROM,
PEYTON, 15.82/HOURLY; KAPSA, MARLO,
4792.55/BIWEEKLY; KARST, KELLIE,
16.32/HOURLY; KAUFMAN, FRANCIS,
23.96/HOURLY; KEDZIE, SCOTT, 24.52/
HOURLY; KEEFE, MARSHALL, 31.91/
HOURLY; KELLER, ALLAN, 13.67/HOURLY;
KELSO, CHAD, 34.74/HOURLY;
KEMMERER, GERARD, 4538.46/BIWEEKLY;
KERK, STEVEN, 26.93/HOURLY; KESSNER,
TARA, 33.89/HOURLY; KESTER, BILLIE,
15.82/HOURLY; KEUNE, KEVIN, 29.14/
HOURLY; KIEFER, CAROL, 21.21/HOURLY;
KIEFFER, ALAN, 29.6/HOURLY; KIENAST,
ADAM, 25.26/HOURLY; KIGHTLINGER,
SUSAN, 13.67/HOURLY; KILLS ALIVE,
DEBRA, 15.07/HOURLY; KIMBALL,
MARCUS, 41/HOURLY; KING, ALEXANDER,
38.34/HOURLY; KING, KAGEN, 33.89/
HOURLY; KING, STEPHEN, 15.82/HOURLY;
KING, VANESSA, 11.85/HOURLY; KINNEY,
NATHANIEL, 14.35/HOURLY; KINSER,
DAVID, 4134.09/BIWEEKLY; KINZER,
TERRANCE, 22.34/HOURLY; KIRK, NANCY,
18.32/HOURLY; KIRSCH, JAMIE, 3896.78/
BIWEEKLY; KISTLER, LOYANN, 38.06/
HOURLY; KITTELSON, JULIA, 24.44/
HOURLY; KJERSTAD, LOUISE, 15.82/
HOURLY; KLAPPERICH, DEANNA, 13.86/
HOURLY; KLAPPERICH, KAYDEE, 3566.11/
BIWEEKLY; KLEINPASTE, EVAN, 26.51/
HOURLY; KLEINSCHMIDT, ODEN, 15.82/
HOURLY; KLEINSCHMIT, NATHAN,
3076.15/BIWEEKLY; KLINE, JOHN, 21.07/
HOURLY; KLINE, KEEGAN, 37.5/HOURLY;
KLODE, CARTER, 13.31/HOURLY; KLOTZ,
JOSHUA, 33.6/HOURLY; KLUTHE, DONNA,
15.72/HOURLY; KNAPP, AVA, 15.82/
HOURLY; KNECHT, ZACHARY, 31.82/
HOURLY; KNELL, DEIRDRE, 28.62/HOURLY;
KNIGGE, PAULA, 14.35/HOURLY; KNIGHT,
LORRIE, 28.98/HOURLY; KNOLL, TODD,
34.89/HOURLY; KNOTEK-WANGBERG,
NICHOLAS, 27.85/HOURLY; KNUDSEN,
ELLISEN, 17.45/HOURLY; KNUTSON, ERIC,
27.5/HOURLY; KNUTSON, JONATHON,
27.85/HOURLY; KNUTSON, RYAN,
3673.09/BIWEEKLY; KOBALL, KEITH,
27.79/HOURLY; KOBALL, KEITH, 49.81/
HOURLY; KOBLE, EMILY, 15.19/HOURLY;
KOCH, PHILIP, 50.86/HOURLY; KOKESH,
BAILEY, 15.21/HOURLY; KOLBECK, LEE,
38.34/HOURLY; KOLLIAS, NICHOLAS,
26.51/HOURLY; KOONS, JEREMY, 34.74/
HOURLY; KOOP, CAEDEN, 15.82/HOURLY;
KOOP, CLAIRE, 14.96/HOURLY; KOST,
JASON, 28.8/HOURLY; KOST, MARTIN,
3783.28/BIWEEKLY; KOSTELECKY,
ALLISON, 2705.04/BIWEEKLY;
KOSTENBADER, WILLIAM, 25.31/HOURLY;
KOTTWITZ, ROY, 27.85/HOURLY;
KOTZENMACHER, DUSTIN, 32.61/HOURLY;
KOTZENMACHER, RACHEL, 46.84/
HOURLY; KOURIS, THANASIS, 35.6/
HOURLY; KRAYE, KADYN, 22/HOURLY;
KREMER, GREGORY, 18.13/HOURLY;
KRESS, ALEXIS, 35.6/HOURLY; KREUN,
HOLLY, 28.23/HOURLY; KREUN, WADE,
3168.44/BIWEEKLY; KROEGER, DOUGLAS,
3168.44/BIWEEKLY; KROEGER, KOLE,
14.96/HOURLY; KROEGER, NANCY, 15.19/
HOURLY; KROEKER, LAURA, 24.44/
HOURLY; KROGMAN, KAMARIA, 27.5/
HOURLY; KRUEGER, MEGAN, 4405.1/
BIWEEKLY; KRULL, NOAH, 22.34/HOURLY;
KRUSE, ANDREW, 25.29/HOURLY; KRUSE,
JESSICA, 14.35/HOURLY; KRUSE, MARKIE,
27.5/HOURLY; KUIPERS, JEREMY, 32.24/
HOURLY; KUROIWA, AYA, 12.42/HOURLY;
KURSAVE, JUSTIN, 37.01/HOURLY; KURTTI,
PAUL, 18.13/HOURLY; KUSSER, JOSHUA,
32.61/HOURLY; KUSSMAN, JAY, 24.89/
HOURLY; KUXHAUSEN, MONTE, 34.54/
HOURLY; LA PLANTE, JACOB, 22.34/
HOURLY; LADENBURGER, JAMIE, 15.07/
HOURLY; LAFOREST, KATHY, 18.48/
HOURLY; LANDEEN, JOEL, 7038.02/
BIWEEKLY; LANDRY, TROY, 3071.84/
BIWEEKLY; LANE, RICHARD, 29.6/HOURLY;
LANG, MICHAEL, 32.59/HOURLY;
LANGDEAU, TELL, 17.8/HOURLY; LANGE,
JOSHUA, 34.38/HOURLY; LANHAM,
CYNTHIA, 15.82/HOURLY; LANNEN,
MICHAEL, 37.99/HOURLY; LANPHEAR, AVA,
15.82/HOURLY; LAPHAM, AMI, 12.42/
HOURLY; LAPOINTE, ANTHONY, 27.5/
HOURLY; LAPPE, TRAPPER, 37.35/HOURLY;
LAPSLEY, SAGE, 14.35/HOURLY; LARSEN,
DUSTIN, 32.61/HOURLY; LARSON,
ANNELISE, 27.5/HOURLY; LARSON,
BRECKEN, 14.35/HOURLY; LARSON,
CYNTHIA, 13.67/HOURLY; LARSON, DAVID,
14.35/HOURLY; LARSON, LINDA, 34.94/
HOURLY; LARUS, JEFFREY, 43.42/HOURLY;
LASHLEY, MICHELLE, 5360.67/BIWEEKLY;
LAUER, JACOB, 3684.62/BIWEEKLY;
LAYMAN, MATTHEW, 5019.71/BIWEEKLY;

LE BEAU, KAEL, 16.62/HOURLY; LEACH,
BRYON, 26.76/HOURLY; LEAHY, JOHN,
4577.18/BIWEEKLY; LEBLANC, CHELSEA,
26.2/HOURLY; LEBLANC, MARCUS, 25.24/
HOURLY; LECHER, SARAH, 18.13/HOURLY;
LECY, NICOLE, 4640.87/BIWEEKLY; LEE,
AMANDA, 3566.11/BIWEEKLY; LEE,
GEORGE, 25/HOURLY; LEE, KATLYNN,
2501.2/BIWEEKLY; LEE, RYAN, 13.31/
HOURLY; LEGG, DENVER, 30.96/HOURLY;
LEHMANN, LANCE, 830.1/BIWEEKLY;
LEHMANN, RICHARD, 20.2/HOURLY;
LEITHEISER, JESSE, 35.21/HOURLY;
LELACHEUR, AMBER, 25.59/HOURLY;
LELAND, ELAINE, 4088.15/BIWEEKLY;
LEMER, JENNA, 13.18/HOURLY; LEMMON,
WILLIAM, 21.88/HOURLY; LEMON, JOHN,
13.67/HOURLY; LENARD, BRENDAN, 39.3/
HOURLY; LENSEGRAV, SCOTT, 31.94/
HOURLY; LENZ, KATHRYN, 15.07/HOURLY;
L’ESPERANCE, JAMES, 28.42/HOURLY;
LETNER, AARON, 16.62/HOURLY;
LEWELLEN, JERRELL, 3168.44/BIWEEKLY;
LEWIS, BENJAMIN, 19.96/HOURLY; LEWIS,
CHANCE, 18.13/HOURLY; LEWIS,
KATHRYN, 15.07/HOURLY; LICHT, KRISTA,
26.63/HOURLY; LIEBELT, ALLEN, 14.77/
HOURLY; LIMBO, KALYN, 16.62/HOURLY;
LIMBO, KARENA, 13.31/HOURLY;
LINDEMANN, ASCHER, 25.24/HOURLY;
LINDSLEY, NICHOLAS, 29.29/HOURLY;
LINGRUEN, GREGORY, 33.57/HOURLY;
LINNEMAN, PON, 28/HOURLY; LIPP, ANDY,
4936.33/BIWEEKLY; LITTLE EAGLE,
LEMANS, 41/HOURLY; LITTLE, CURTIS,
17.45/HOURLY; LITTLE, DAVID, 13.86/
HOURLY; LLITERAS, BRANDON, 27.85/
HOURLY; LOCKHART, AMY, 13.67/HOURLY;
LOEFFLER, KEVIN, 25.09/HOURLY; LOEN,
GARRETT, 39.3/HOURLY; LOERZEL, LISA,
17.86/HOURLY; LOHMAN, KENT, 17.45/
HOURLY; LONG WOLF, RICHARD, 26.56/
HOURLY; LONG, ADDISON, 16.62/HOURLY;
LONG, BRENT, 5394.06/BIWEEKLY; LONG,
TERRANCE, 18.13/HOURLY; LOOKING ELK-
FANNING, SHEILA, 26.15/HOURLY;
LOOMER, MICHAEL, 19.6/HOURLY; LOPEZ,
AMIAH, 13.31/HOURLY; LOPEZ, ARELL,
15.19/HOURLY; LOPEZ, CATER, 2357.62/
BIWEEKLY; LOPEZ, EDUARDO, 4925/
BIWEEKLY; LORE, ROBERT, 17.12/HOURLY;
LOWE, DOUGLAS, 5000.77/BIWEEKLY;
LOWE, KELLEN, 41/HOURLY; LOWRY,
JARED, 24.82/HOURLY; LUDENS, ADRIAN,
21.86/HOURLY; LUDENS, MADDY, 13.31/
HOURLY; LUDWIG, COURTNEY, 25.31/
HOURLY; LUEBKE, MATTHEW, 18.13/
HOURLY; LUEBKE, MATTHEW, 41.55/
HOURLY; LUJAN, MANUEL, 15.07/HOURLY;
LUSK, DAVID, 21.18/HOURLY; LYNDE,
DONALD, 24.89/HOURLY; LYNDE, SHILO,
14.35/HOURLY; MAALAND, PAIGE, 21.21/
HOURLY; MACK, ERIC, 39.73/HOURLY;
MACK, KATIE, 26.18/HOURLY; MADDEN,
ELLEN, 32.2/HOURLY; MADER, JACOB,
18.13/HOURLY; MADSEN, DARCY, 23.39/
HOURLY; MAGGART, JACOB, 25.26/
HOURLY; MAGNUSON, DOUGLAS, 13.86/
HOURLY; MAHAFFY, FOSTER, 25.31/
HOURLY; MAHANEY, BRIAN, 27.79/
HOURLY; MAHER, RICHARD, 17.45/
HOURLY; MAHER, WILLIAM, 830.1/
BIWEEKLY; MAHLE, MICHAEL, 25.13/
HOURLY; MAILLOUX, TRACY, 24.89/
HOURLY; MAKI, RACHEL, 28.25/HOURLY;
MAKOR, SURAJIT, 22/HOURLY; MALLOW,
DENNIS, 31.76/HOURLY; MALLOY, ELLA,
14.96/HOURLY; MALLOY, EMMA, 15.19/
HOURLY; MALONEY, ALAN, 24.61/HOURLY;
MANCILLA CRUCES, SANTOS, 15.07/
HOURLY; MANDY, ESTHER, 13.86/HOURLY;
MANINGAS, CALEN, 4517.44/BIWEEKLY;
MANN, DEREK, 33.62/HOURLY;
MARCHANT, LINDA, 13.67/HOURLY;
MARCKS, ADAM, 15.19/HOURLY; MARCKS,
ANNA, 23.76/HOURLY; MARCKS, RYAN,
4517.44/BIWEEKLY; MARION, BONNIE,
29.24/HOURLY; MARION, ROBERT, 15.19/
HOURLY; MARKS, WAYNE, 26.69/HOURLY;
MARLER, AVERY, 15.19/HOURLY; MARTA,
KASSIDY, 36.26/HOURLY; MARTIN,
BRADFORD, 4038.46/BIWEEKLY; MARTIN,
DYLAN, 13.31/HOURLY; MARTIN, JESSICA,
25.19/HOURLY; MARTIN, LINDSEY,
3168.44/BIWEEKLY; MARTIN, ROBERT,
26.42/HOURLY; MARTIN, ROY, 40.23/
HOURLY; MARTIN, SKYE, 25.75/HOURLY;
MARTINEZ CUGAT, MAXIMO, 15.07/
HOURLY; MARTINEZ, CLAYTON, 22.9/
HOURLY; MASSEN, CONSTANZA, 15.07/
HOURLY; MASSEN, NICOLE, 15.07/
HOURLY; MASSEY, JIMMY, 27.07/HOURLY;
MASTIN, GARRETT, 48.17/HOURLY;
MASUR, KELVIN, 4652.96/BIWEEKLY;
MATHIES, ROBERT, 38.34/HOURLY;
MATHIESEN, STEVEN, 15.82/HOURLY;
MATHIOWETZ, KAITLYN, 19.6/HOURLY;
MATHISEN, NIKO, 17.95/HOURLY;
MATKINS, JADEN, 16.62/HOURLY;
MATSON, DAVID, 32.2/HOURLY; MATSON,
JUNE, 26.29/HOURLY; MATSUNO,
RAYCHEL, 23.76/HOURLY; MATTHEW,
MARGUERITE, 17.45/HOURLY; MATTICE,
BRET, 2846.15/BIWEEKLY; MAYER, WADE,
22.53/HOURLY; MAYES, RAYMOND, 29.1/
HOURLY; MAZZUCA, SAM, 26.04/HOURLY;
MCCAMBRIDGE, DOUGLAS, 28.33/
HOURLY; MCCARTHY, JEFFERY, 36.53/
HOURLY; MCCAULEY, MIKE, 24.89/
HOURLY; MCCAULEY, MIKE, 55.71/
HOURLY; MCCLAIN, CLAYTON, 34.63/
HOURLY; MCCLURE, AMY, 35.17/HOURLY;
MCCLURE, OMAR, 18.13/HOURLY;
MCCOLLAR, STEVEN, 50.46/HOURLY;
MCCONNELL, CHARLES, 17.25/HOURLY;
MCCOY, JEFFREY, 4652.96/BIWEEKLY;
MCCRACKEN, CODY, 38.34/HOURLY;
MCCREARY, HAIDYN, 13.31/HOURLY;
MCDONALD, SEAN, 18.13/HOURLY;
MCELROY, JOSHUA, 38.34/HOURLY;
MCGEEHON, MATTHEW, 22/HOURLY;
MCGREGOR, JADA, 15.82/HOURLY;
MCGREGOR, MASON, 17.45/HOURLY;
MCGUFFEY, CRAIG, 14.35/HOURLY;
MCGUIRE, DANIEL, 28.62/HOURLY;
MCGUIRE, MICHELLE, 15.07/HOURLY;
MCINTOSH, RUSSELL, 14.35/HOURLY;
MCINTYRE, CARRIE, 18.13/HOURLY;
MCINTYRE, KALEY, 18.32/HOURLY;
MCKEE, BENJAMIN, 27.85/HOURLY;
MCKELVEY, SKYE, 35.6/HOURLY;
MCKINNEY, PAMELA, 13.67/HOURLY;
MCMACKEN, BRETT, 4134.09/BIWEEKLY;
MCMANIGAL, ETHAN, 32.59/HOURLY;
MCMULLIN, DARRIUS, 38.34/HOURLY;
MCNABOE, SUSAN, 14.77/HOURLY;
MCNEE, CRYSTAL, 27.5/HOURLY;
MCOWEN, DOUGLAS, 14.35/HOURLY;
MCPHERSON, JORDYN, 27.5/HOURLY;
MCSHERRY, PAIGE, 13.92/HOURLY;
MEAGHER, LAWRENCE, 15.82/HOURLY;
MECHALEY, MARA, 27.14/HOURLY;
MEDEARIS, TRACY, 22.95/HOURLY;
MEDECK, ROBERT, 21.27/HOURLY;
MEDINA, BRENDYN, 3566.11/BIWEEKLY;
MEDINA, CHRISTIE, 13.67/HOURLY;
MELANSON, SONNY, 39.3/HOURLY;
MELENDEZ, PEDRO, 13.67/HOURLY;
MELLEGARD, DANA, 25.26/HOURLY;
MELLEGARD, JOHN, 31.81/HOURLY;
MENGEL, TROY, 4652.96/BIWEEKLY;
MERCADO, GLORIA, 17.45/HOURLY;
MERCHEN, CHAD, 23.67/HOURLY;
MEREDITH, AMANDA, 16.62/HOURLY;
MERHAR, WILLIAM, 15.82/HOURLY;
MERMA, RUSSELL, 21.62/HOURLY;
MERRILL, STEVEN, 27.13/HOURLY;
MERTES, AMANDA, 13.67/HOURLY;
MERTES, GERALD, 14.77/HOURLY;
MERTES, MARSHA, 14.77/HOURLY;
MESOWSKI, MELLISA, 15.82/HOURLY;
METCALFE, CHRISTOPHER, 25.24/
HOURLY; MEYER, AARON, 39.3/HOURLY;
MEYER, ADAM, 19.84/HOURLY; MEYER,
CALLIE, 830.1/BIWEEKLY; MEYER, JAMES,
23.92/HOURLY; MEYERS, JOSEPH, 18.13/
HOURLY; MIKESKA, DAVID, 19.6/HOURLY;
MILES, AARON, 25/HOURLY; MILLER,
AARON, 25.97/HOURLY; MILLER,
CASSONDRA, 16.62/HOURLY; MILLER,
CASSONDRA, 25/HOURLY; MILLER,
CHRISTY, 14.77/HOURLY; MILLER, CODY,
15.07/HOURLY; MILLER, JOSEPHINE,
19.96/HOURLY; MILLER, MICHAEL, 22.09/
HOURLY; MILLER, YADEN, 16.62/HOURLY;
MINKEL, SEAN, 3783.28/BIWEEKLY;
MINTER, DEBORAH, 14.35/HOURLY;
MIRANDA, JAMES, 15.82/HOURLY; MISKE,
CRAIG, 15.07/HOURLY; MITCHELL,
ANTHONY, 18.13/HOURLY; MITCHELL,
BAILEY, 13.67/HOURLY; MITCHELL,
DONALD, 18.13/HOURLY; MITCHELL,
KATHERINE, 16.62/HOURLY; MITZEL,
JASON, 32.59/HOURLY; MITZEL, KEVIN,
26.87/HOURLY; MOELLER, TAYLOR, 14.75/
HOURLY; MOEN, SUSAN, 17.97/HOURLY;
MOLSTAD, AARON, 17.45/HOURLY;
MONICAL, KODIE, 22.34/HOURLY;
MONROE, GARRETT, 25.24/HOURLY;
MONSERRATE-GUERRERO, FAITH, 18.13/
HOURLY; MONSERRATE-GUERRERO,
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